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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Vacation Backpack Chair-1C

Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include
Dimensions
Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 100

Coston P $68.88

BG984-BG32-1C

This 24 can capacity cooler has an integrated folding chair.
It is made of durable 600D material and features a zippered
main compartment with PEVA lining, adjustable padded
shoulder straps, zippered front pocket, and a water bottle
pocket. Suggested max weight for chair 270 Ibs. Folds flat
for easy storage.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy
Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark
Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black

One Imprint Color Free
14"W x 17-3/4"H x 12-1/4"L
3-1/2" W x 3"H

250

$67.78



Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days
100 - 249 Free
250+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
100 - 249

250+

7 Days

$139.15

$234.00

4 Days

$93.99

$169.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5 Days

$149.99

$260.00

3 Days

$260.00

$286.00
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