



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Vacation Backpack Chair-1C



Product #	BG984-BG32-1C
Features	This 24 can capacity cooler has an integrated folding chair. It is made of durable 600D material and features a zippered main compartment with PEVA lining, adjustable padded shoulder straps, zippered front pocket, and a water bottle pocket. Suggested max weight for chair 270 lbs. Folds flat for easy storage.
Specifications	1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black
Prices Include	One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	14"W x 17-3/4"H x 12-1/4)L
Imprint Area	3-1/2" W x 3" H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	100	250
Cost on P	\$68.88	\$67.78

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$139.15	\$149.99
250+	Free	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
100 - 249	\$93.99	\$260.00
250+	\$169.00	\$286.00

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**